

N

C.A.No. 2348 OF 1996

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4-6, 6A & 7-11 in
Civil Appeal No.2348/1996

JULEKHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED YAKUB MD.ISHAQUE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For substitution of deceased sole appellant and substitution of deceased respondent nos. 3A, 10 and 12 and c/delay and deletion of the name of deceased respondent no.8 and exemption from filing O.T. and substitution of deceased respondent no.7, 3B and 3D and c/delay and office report)

Date : 19/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
I.As. are allowed.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

